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COLLEGE VIEW NURSERY SCHOOLS 
2417 Profenlonal DrlYe, County 
Administration Center, Santi Ron 

PHON! 545-HOO 

599 Cell... View Drl.e NNr 
Shopplftt Cnter, .... er.t Parli 

PHON! 7'5·711' 

1112 

PHEASANT LA-Contd 
470 Coone Wm @ 544-8848 

39 
PHILLIPS AV -FROM 990 BUTLER AV 

SOUTH 

ZIP CODE 95401 
3214 Knickerbocker Anthony P 544-1719 
3273 Meyerzove Aaron @ 542-1450 
3300 Deghi Enrico P @ 542-1054 
3301 Sayres Edwin J 
3335 Albrecht Charles @ 
3340 Crabtree K A 
3354 Mason Wm @ 
3357 Rochetti Frank @ 545-6711 
3369 Rodgers John T @ 545-6512 
3407 Williams Dorian J @ 542-8975 
3421 Brinson's Auto Wrecking 546-1868 

Brinson Emmett 
3453 Polis Sam @ 545-6812 
3467 Coffey's Rest Home 545-5913 

Coffey Ruby Mrs 545-5913 
3485 La Grandi Frank @ 545-8543 
3495 Vacant 
3521 Rodebaugh Charles E @ 544-7142 
3522 Dunbar Charles J @ 546-0967 
3539 Topper Joseph A @ 546-6590 
3561 Cloutier Paul R @ 542-3087 
3572 Couey Earl F @ 542-8805 
3585 Cerini Al J @ 545-0927 
3590 Formway Utah S @ 545-3237 

TODD RD INTERSECTS 

40 
PHOENIX AV -FROM YULUPA AV 

EAST, 1 SOUTH OF SACRAMENTO AV 

1313 Daveggio Lawrence A @ 542-8206 
1314 Moreda Joseph @ 544-7102 
1318 No Return 
1322 Newton Robt D @ 544-1357 

JOLON CT INTERSECI'S 
1323 Dickerson Malcolm J 544-8648 
1324 Balinski Eug @ 542-4851 

NANCY CT INTERSECTS 
1328 No Return 

PIEDRA LA -FROM DEL ROSA AV 
NORTHEAST, 3 NORTHWEST OF 
SONOMA HIGHWAY 

ZIP CODE 95405 
3210 No Return 
3235 Mecham Franklin A @ 546-5326 
3241 Littell Joseph J @ 545-2303 
3252 Bergwall Willard A @ 542-4023 
3260 Panting Norman L @ 542-7016 

PIERCE ST -FROM 2D ST NORTH, 1 
EAST OFF ST 

ZIP CODE 95404 
84 Vacant 
86 Vacant 
96 Saunders Emmett @ 
98 Cobb Flora A Mrs @ 542-5297 
106 Dahlgren Lillie Mrs @ 542-5069 
114 Hattie Clara Mrs @ 545-4399 
115 Salvation Army The corps oti:: 542-0981 

3D ST INTERSEGl'S 
200 Smith Clyde P 545-8733 
213 Davis Joseph J 

48 

12 

SHORTT RD INTERSECTS 
ZIP CODE 95405 

4017 Vacant 

32 
PIERRE DR -FROM SACRAMENTO AV 

SOUTH, 3 WEST OF YULUPA AV 
4018 Caplinger Dennis 544-6083 
4024 Hamernick Lee F 542-4219 
4025 Whitchurch Alan @ 545-3614 
4029 Mc Daniel W D 
4033 Magowan James E @ 
4037 Del Carlo Nella @ 542-0679 
4045 No Return 

23 
PHYLLIS ST -FROM LANCE AV WEST, 

1 SOUTH EL CERRITO DR 

ZIP CODE 95401 
1254 No Return 
1255 Martin Maintenance jan serv 542-2067 

Martin Kenneth C @ 542-2067 
1258 Strickland Rex G @ 546-7407 
1259 No Return 
1260 Horn Elmer H @ 545-3149 
1261 Suddarth Earl W @ 545-7326 
1262 Faro Leo W @ 546-0439 
1263 Cochran John C @ 546-0129 
1264 Chamberlain Ted R @ 542-8058 
126S Lynch Michl @ 546-6792 
1266 Olst>n Albt'rt E @ 546-4652 
1267 S..ttt>ncourt Donald E @ 544-6845 
l~Htl Ho~t.'1~ l~nrnet 

ZIP CODE 95405 
2201 Mc Dougall Leon A @ 542-4805 
2202 Mitrick Patk M @ 546-8342 
2205 Vacant 
2206 Dovell Oscar L @ 545-5150 
2209 Posey Edw L @ 545-5213 
2210 Hytha Lee 
2213 Berruto Arno J @ 545-1938 
2214 Kamrin Jeflery P @ 542-4275 
2217 Van Leuven Alberti @ 542-8528 
2218 Mason Verda L Mrs @ 542-0885 
2221 Martinelli Kent R Rev @ 542-2579 
2222 Neustadt Robt @ 542-1576 
2225 Tinkler Floyd N @ 542-5475 
2226 Davis Wayne L @ 542-2675 
2229 Mendel Bruce A @ 
2230 Spangenburg Gertrude Mrs 

PIN OAK PL -FROM 7100 OAK LEAF 
DR NORTH 

ZIP CODE 95405 
3 U ndt>r Constn 
4 Under Constn 
6 No Return 

DEAN WITTER & CO., Incorporated 
STOCKS-INVESTMENT SECURITIES-BONDS 

Member ot New York Stock Exchange , Pacific Coast Stock Exchange 
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733 FOURTH STREET SANTA ROSA PHOIE 1546-2655 


